Place Bib#

60

10/07/2023

3213
3217
3474
3712
3595
3594
3637
3372
3371
3368
3532
3501
3400
3379
3221
3651
3247
3578
3448
3373
3363
3334
3717
3652
3636
3648
3212
3443
3337
3528
3713
3357
3216
3742
3330
3331
3364
3571
3740
3450
3634
3715
3650
3714
3475
3449
3718
3218
3700
3365
3332
3444
3287
3686
3649
3477
3211
3469
3248
3222

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 7,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Kaylee Peterson
Elizabeth Curtis
Marah Gruen
Katie Field
Hanna Martensen
Mallory Olmstead
Kylie Olmstead
Katie Murphy
Brielle Grant
Leah Patterson
Agnes Carstens
Carley Vesperman
Aubrey Seep
Rivyn DiPadova
Mateya Kaduc
Jenna Wiitanen
Julia Rohweder
Brielle Schmitz
Sara McWilliams
Autumn Jacks
Natalie Miller
Hazel Goltz
Lily Hoppman
Kayleigh Ackman
Lilah Glasbrenner
Trenna Curtin
Jadence Nagel
Bobbi Ducharme
Addison Evenstad
Macie Galle
Kira Kinney
Izabel Durst
Kendal Andolsek
Kolbie Andolsek
Jenna Muench
Cayley Carter
Tirzah Caminiti
Zoe Schroeder
Cori Atten
Mckenna Jothen
Rachel Diehl
Molly Hamilton
Clarisse Possen
Chloe Roloff
Rhianna Stieger
Grace Manning
Natalie Wright
Leah Muench
Breylyn Culver
Lilly Henke
Sadie Venner
Isabella Bunders
Reid Brown
Rachel Waterfall
Makenzie Dremsa
Grace Fretz
Isabell Korn
Nakia Stitzer
1:45PM

Weather:

Sunny, 49° F
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5000 Meter Run ****
Gr Team Time
11 Boscobel 18:45.
12 Boscobel 19:16
12 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:30.
10 Westby 19:38.
12 Royall 19:42.
9 Royall 19:51.
12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:53.
12 Lancaster 20:009.
10 Lancaster 20:22
9 Lancaster 20:22
9 River Vvalley 20:28.
9 River Ridge 20:35.
11 North Crawford 20:51.
11 Lancaster 20:55.
10 Boscobel 20:57.
11 Viroqua 20:57.
11 Cashton 21:00.
12 Riverdale 21:00.
10 Reedsburg Area 21:02.
9 Lancaster 21:12
10 Lancaster 21:17.
12 Kickapoo/La Farge 21:24.
11 Westby 21:30.
9 Viroqua 21:31.
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:38.
10 Viroqua 21:40.
12 Boscobel 21:43.
9 Reedsburg Area 21:46.
11 Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48
12 River Valley 21:48
9 Westby 21:52.
11 Lancaster 21:55.
9 Boscobel 21:56.
10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:07.
9 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:08.
9 Kickapoo/La Farge 22:09.
10 Lancaster 22:11.
10 Riverdale 22:16
10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:17
11 Reedsburg Area 22:18
12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:26.
9 Westby 22:28.
12 Viroqua 22:31.
9 Westby 22:44.
12 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:46.
9 Reedsburg Area 23:01.
12 Westby 23:02.
11 Boscobel 23:009.
10 Wauzeka-Steuben 23:10
12 Lancaster 23:13
10 Kickapoo/La Farge 23:15
10 Reedsburg Area 23:16
10 De Soto 23:18
10 Wauzeka-Steuben 23:20
11 Viroqua 23:20
9 Richland Center/Ithaca 23:20.
9 Boscobel 23:24.
10 Richland Center/Ithaca 23:25.
11 Cashton 23:26.
9 Boscobel 23:30.
Page 1

EUEENEEN RN EEN BEN EEN BEN BEN BN B BN AR AR N AN AN RN EEN BEN N B VN BEN BEN BEN AR BN BN R N R RN o) o) Wie) o) o) W) W) W) W e ) W0 ) We) W 0) WY e) W0 ) Wi o) Wie) Wi o) W) Wi 0) W0 ) Wi e) W0 ) W0 ) W0 ) W0 ) W0 )}



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/07/2023

Bib#

3468
3399
3471
3696
3658
3653
3593
3223
3406
3744
3506
3568
3366
3635
3224
3698
3403
3507
3376
3446
3445
3697
3447
3476
3741
3500
3691
3659
3745
3408
3743
3286
3719
3599
3310
3511
3654
3688
3377
3375
3336
3695
3251
3333
3638
3499
3311
3572
3285
3283
3410
3656
3407
3543
3655
3545
3716
3657
3573
3640

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 7,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Shanice Anderson
Sarah Bransky
Emma Hady
Emma Udelhoven
Wynne Roberts
Abigail Kane
Izzy Field
Avery Updike
Lucy O'Brien
Eliza Gordon
McKenzie Taylor
Rylie Bearce
Katelynn Muldoon
Camryn Hendrickson
Faith vande Hey
Emma Wall
Anna Chamberlain
Areli Tepole
Kylee Sitts
Alyssa Nelson
Mollie McCormick
Ally Wall
Alayna Olson
Ella Stadler
Felicity Crowe
Lydia Mason
Mallory McCullick
Ava Schroeder
Taylee Thousand
Lena Schmidt
Alexis Erickson
Elise Venner
Ada Tuszynski
Bridget Totzke
Kristianna Britzke
Chloe West
Julz Larry
Ellah Jones
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Jaelyn Shaffer
Aubrey Merry
Leah Peralta
Aubrey Peterson
Hailey Gander
Emma Meneguin
Jovie Kruger
Brooke Rohn
Megan Kruel
Haley Lechnir
Gracie Isbell
Gina Yonker
Elizabeth Olson
Mara O'brien
Grace Morrey
Ava McClurg
Lucy Spahn
Jade Levendoski
Sylvie Pierce
Riley Leath
Allison Runde
1:45PM

Weather:

Sunny, 49° F
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5000 Meter Run ***%*
Gr Team Time
11 Richland Center/Ithaca 23:37.
12 North Crawford 23:43.
12 Richland Center/Ithaca 23:44.
10 Wauzeka-Steuben 23:44.
11 Viroqua 23:45,
9 Viroqua 23:47.
11 Royall 23:53.
9 Boscobel 23:59.
9 North Crawford 24:01.
9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 24:06.
9 River Ridge 24:08.
11 Riverdale 24:009.
12 Lancaster 24:13
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 24:20
12 Boscobel 24:22.
11 Wauzeka-Steuben 24:27.
11 North Crawford 24:30
12 River Ridge 24:38.
12 Lancaster 24:41.
12 Reedsburg Area 24:53.
11 Reedsburg Area 24:58
12 Wauzeka-Steuben 25:04.
10 Reedsburg Area 25:06.
9 Richland Center/Ithaca 25:13
12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:23,
11 River Ridge 25:26.
9 Wauzeka-Steuben 25:27.
10 Viroqua 25:31.
12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:34.
9 North Crawford 25:37.
12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:37.
11 De Soto 25:51.
12 Westby 26:02.
12 Royall 26:03.
12 Hillsboro 26:17
9 River Ridge 26:17
11 Viroqua 26:19
9 Wauzeka-Steuben 26:27
12 Lancaster 26:28.
10 Lancaster 26:29.
9 Kickapoo/La Farge 26:36.
10 Wauzeka-Steuben 26:42
11 Cashton 26:45
12 Kickapoo/La Farge 27:00.
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 27:10
9 River Ridge 27:14.
9 Hillsboro 27:15
10 Riverdale 27:15
11 De Soto 27:16
11 De Soto 27:20.
9 North Crawford 27:32.
11 Viroqua 27:32.
11 North Crawford 27:41.
11 River Valley 27:46.
10 Viroqua 29:06.
11 River Valley 29:50.
12 Westby 30:07.
9 Viroqua 30:45.
10 Riverdale 30:58
11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 31:27.
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Place Bib#

121 3253
10/07/2023

Name

Audrey Weber
1:45PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%

Weather: Sunny, 49° F

Gr Team Time Pace
10 Cashton 35:14.3 11:21
Page 3



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale I

Riverdale Ele
Muscoda,

October

nvitational
mentary School
Wisconsin

7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

wWww.accurac

etiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

1 1 3213 Nora Jillson
2 2 3217 Aleya Kliesner
3 3 3474 [Kaylee Peterson
4 4 3712 Elizabeth Curtis
5 3595 Marah Gruen
6 3594 Katie Field
7 5 3637 Hanna Martensen
8 6 3372 Mallory Olmstead
9 7 3371 Kylie Olmstead
10 8 3368 Katie Murphy
11 3532 Brielle Grant
12 9 3501 Leah Patterson
13 10 3400 Agnes Carstens
14 11 3379 Carley Vesperman
15 12 3221 Aubrey Seep
16 13 3651 Rivyn DiPadova
17 3247 Mateya Kaduc
18 14 3578 Jenna Wiitanen
19 15 3448 Julia Rohweder
20 16 3373 Brielle Schmitz
21 17 3363 Sara McWilliams
22 18 3334 Autumn Jacks
23 19 3717 Natalie Miller
24 20 3652 Hazel Goltz
25 21 3636 Lily Hoppman
26 22 3648 Kayleigh Ackman
27 23 3212 Lilah Glasbrenner
28 24 3443 Trenna Curtin
29 25 3337 Jadence Nagel
30 3528 Bobbi Ducharme
31 26 3713 Addison Evenstad
32 27 3357 Macie Galle
33 28 3216 Kira Kinney
34 29 3742 1Izabel Durst
35 30 3330 Kendal Andolsek
36 31 3331 Kolbie Andolsek
37 32 3571 Cayley Carter
38 33 3740 Tirzah Caminiti
39 34 3450 Zoe Schroeder
40 35 3634 Cori Atten
41 36 3715 Mckenna Jothen
42 37 3650 Rachel Diehl
43 38 3714 Molly Hamilton
44 39 3475 Clarisse Possen
45 40 3449 Chloe Roloff
46 41 3718 Rhianna Stieger
47 42 3218 Grace Manning
48 43 3700 Natalie Wright
49 44 3332 Breylyn Culver
50 45 3444 Lilly Henke
51 3287 Sadie Venner
52 46 3686 Isabella Bunders
53 47 3649 Reid Brown
54 48 3477 Rachel Waterfall
55 49 3211 Makenzie Dremsa
56 50 3469 Grace Fretz
57 3248 1Isabell Korn
58 51 3468 Shanice Anderson
59 52 3399 Sarah Bransky
60 53 3471 Emma Hady
10/07/2023 1:45PM
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Team Time

Boscobel 18:45.
Boscobel 19:16
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:30.
Westby 19:38.
Royall 19:42.
Royall 19:51.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:53.
Lancaster 20:009.
Lancaster 20:22
Lancaster 20:22
River Valley 20:28.
River Ridge 20:35.
North Crawford 20:51.
Lancaster 20:55.
Boscobel 20:57.
Viroqua 20:57.
Cashton 21:00.
Riverdale 21:00.
Reedsburg Area 21:02.
Lancaster 21:12
Lancaster 21:17.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:24.
Westby 21:30.
Viroqua 21:31.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:38.
Viroqua 21:40.
Boscobel 21:43.
Reedsburg Area 21:46.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48
River Valley 21:48
Westby 21:52.
Lancaster 21:55,
Boscobel 21:56.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:07.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:08.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:09.
Riverdale 22:16
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:17
Reedsburg Area 22:18.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:26.
Westby 22:28.
Viroqua 22:31.
Westby 22:44.
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:46.
Reedsburg Area 23:01.
Westby 23:02.
Boscobel 23:009.
Wauzeka-Steuben 23:10
Kickapoo/La Farge 23:15
Reedsburg Area 23:16
De Soto 23:18
Wauzeka-Steuben 23:20
Viroqua 23:20
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:20.
Boscobel 23:24.
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:25.
Cashton 23:26.
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:37.
North Crawford 23:43.
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:44.
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 7,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 54 3696 Emma Udelhoven
62 55 3658 Wynne Roberts
63 56 3653 Abigail Kane
64 3593 Izzy Field
65 57 3406 Lucy O'Brien
66 58 3744 Eliza Gordon
67 59 3506 McKenzie Taylor
68 60 3568 Rylie Bearce
69 61 3635 Camryn Hendrickson
70 62 3698 Emma Wall
71 63 3403 Anna Chamberlain
72 64 3507 Areli Tepole
73 65 3446 Alyssa Nelson
74 66 3445 Mollie McCormick
75 67 3697 Ally Wall
76 68 3476 Ella Stadler
77 69 3741 Felicity Crowe
78 70 3500 Lydia Mason
79 71 3691 Mallory McCullick
80 72 3745 Taylee Thousand
81 73 3408 Lena Schmidt
82 74 3743 Alexis Erickson
83 3286 Elise Venner
84 75 3719 Ada Tuszynski
85 3599 Bridget Totzke
86 3310 Kristianna Britzke
87 76 3511 Chloe West
88 77 3688 Ellah Jones
89 78 3336 Aubrey Merry
90 3251 Aubrey Peterson
91 79 3333 Hailley Gander
92 80 3638 Emma Meneguin
93 81 3499 Jovie Kruger
94 3311 Brooke Rohn
95 82 3572 Megan Kruel
96 3285 Haley Lechnir
97 3283 Gracie Isbell
98 83 3410 Gina Yonker
99 84 3407 Mara O'brien
100 3543 Grace Morrey
101 3545 Lucy Spahn
102 85 3573 Riley Leath
103 86 3640 Allison Runde
104 3253 Audrey Weber
10/07/2023 1:45PM

Wauzeka-Steuben

Viroqua

Viroqua

Royall

North Crawford

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Riverdale

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Wauzeka-Steuben

North Crawford

River Ridge

Reedsburg Area

Reedsburg Area
Wauzeka-Steuben

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Wauzeka-Steuben

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
North Crawford

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
De Soto

Westby

Royall

Hillsboro

River Ridge

Wauzeka-Steuben

Kickapoo/La Farge

Cashton

Kickapoo/La Farge
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
River Ridge

Hillsboro

Riverdale

De Soto

De Soto

North Crawford

North Crawford

River Valley

River Valley

Riverdale

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Cashton
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Lancaster

(20:36.8

Mallory Olmstead
Kylie Olmstead
Katie Murphy
Carley Vesperman
Brielle Schmitz
Sara McWilliams
Macie Galle

Boscobel

(20:31.7

Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Aubrey Seep

Lilah Glasbrenner
Kira Kinney

Grace Manning
Makenzie Dremsa

Westby

(21:39.1

Elizabeth Curtis
Natalie Miller
Addison Evenstad
Mckenna Jothen
Molly Hamilton
Rhianna Stieger
Ada Tuszynski

Viroqua

(22:00.3

Rivyn DiPadova
Hazel Goltz
Kayleigh Ackman
Rachel Diehl
Reid Brown
Wynne Roberts
Abigail Kane

Kickapoo/La Farge

(22:09.3

Autumn Jacks
Jadence Nagel
Kendal Andolsek
Kolbie Andolsek
Breylyn Culver
Aubrey Merry
Hailey Gander

Reedsburg Area

(22:17.0

Julia Rohweder
Trenna Curtin
Zoe Schroeder
Chloe Roloff
Lilly Henke
Alyssa Nelson
Mollie McCormick

103:03.6 1:03.3)

102:38.4 3:11.7)

108:15.5 3:06.2)

110:01.4 2:23.5)

110:46.4 1:50.7)

111:24.6 2:13.3)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Richland Center/Ithaca

(22:32.2

Kaylee Peterson 12 19:
Clarisse Possen 12 22:
Rachel Waterfall 9 23:
Grace Fretz 10 23:
Shanice Anderson 11 23:
Emma Hady 12 23:
Ella Stadler 9 25:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(23:06.0

Hanna Martensen 12 19:
Lily Hoppman 10 21:
Cori Atten 12 22:
Camryn Hendrickson 10 24:
Emma Meneguin 10 27:
Allison Runde 11 31:

North Crawford

(23:45.0

Agnes Carstens 11 20:
Sarah Bransky 12 23:
Lucy O'Brien 9 24:
Anna Chamberlain 11 24:
Lena Schmidt 9 25:
Gina Yonker 9 27:
Mara O'brien 11 27:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

(23:54.2

Izabel Durst 10 22:
Tirzah Caminiti 10 22:
Eliza Gordon 9 24:
Felicity Crowe 12 25:
Taylee Thousand 12 25:
Alexis Erickson 12 25:

Wauzeka-Steuben

(23:57.4

(25:08.0

Natalie Wright 10 23:
Isabella Bunders 10 23:
Emma Udelhoven 10 23:
Emma Wall 11 24:
Ally Wall 12 25:
Mallory McCullick 9 25:
Ellah Jones 9 26:
Riverdale

Jenna Wiitanen 12 21:
Cayley Carter 10 22:
Rylie Bearce 11 24:
Megan Kruel 10 27:

Riley Leath 10 30:

112:40.7 4:06.8)

115:29.7 7:17.4)

118:45.0 4:46.0)

119:30.7 3:26.9)

119:47.0 1:53.8)

125:39.9 9:57.9)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

278 River Ridge (24:13.4 121:06.7 5:42.3)
9 Leah Patterson 9 20:35.1
59 McKenzie Taylor 9 24:08.9
64 Areli Tepole 12 24:38.8
70 Lydia Mason 11 25:26.5
76 Chloe West 9 26:17.4
81) Jovie Kruger 9 27:14.0



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

2023

www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 3364 Jenna Muench

2 2 3365 Leah Muench

3 3222 Nakia Stitzer

4 3223 Avery Updike

5 3 3366 Katelynn Muldoon

6 3224 Faith Vvande Hey

7 4 3376 Kylee Sitts

8 3447 Alayna Olson

9 5 3659 Ava Schroeder
10 6 3654 Julz Larry

11 7 3377 Kaitlyn Sokolik
12 8 3375 Jaelyn Shaffer
13 3695 Leah Peralta

14 9 3656 Elizabeth Olson
15 10 3655 Ava McClurg

16 3716 Jade Levendoski
17 11 3657 Sylvie Pierce
10/07/2023 1:45PM

Gr

10
12

9

9
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
10
10
11
10
12

9

Lancaster
Lancaster
Boscobel
Boscobel
Lancaster
Boscobel
Lancaster
Reedsburg Area
Viroqua
Viroqua
Lancaster
Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben
Viroqua
Viroqua

Westby

Viroqua

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 17 Lancaster (24:09.7 120:48.3 4:17.4)
1 1 Jenna Muench 10 22:11.5
2 2 Leah Muench 12 23:13.2
3 3 Katelynn Muldoon 12 24:13.7
4 4 Kylee Sitts 12 24:41.0
5 7 Kaitlyn Sokolik 12 26:28.9
6 ( 8) Jaelyn Shaffer 10 26:29.4
2. 41 Viroqua (27:50.9 139:14.3 5:14.6)
1 5 Ava Schroeder 10 25:31.2
2 6 Julz Larry 11 26:19.2
3 9 Elizabeth Olson 11 27:32.0
4 10 Ava McClurg 10 29:06.1
5 11 Sylvie Pierce 9 30:45.8



Riverdale I

Riverdale Ele
Muscoda,

October

nvitational
mentary School
Wisconsin

7, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k*x*x Gir
Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 3667 Angela Diehl
2 2 3623 Maci Reichmann
3 3 3591 Ella Dahlen
4 3472 Margaret Lawless
5 4 3356 Jocelyn Fecht
6 5 3325 Olivia McCauley
7 6 3590 Hannah Biermeier
8 7 3542 Mollie Maes
9 8 3401 Ingrid Carstens
10 3250 Isabel Miller
11 9 3576 Millie Schneider
12 10 3569 Lexie Bomkamp
13 11 3272 Chloe Sookochoff
14 12 3592 Tenley Dahlen
15 13 3264 Bethany Daugherty
16 14 3672 Ardyn Pierce
17 15 3299 Peyton Sprosty
18 16 3497 Lindsay Burmeister
19 17 3671 Emma Kane
20 18 3508 Eden Thornton
21 19 3380 Claire Vesperman
22 20 3220 Payten Sander
23 21 3536 Hayden Hegland
24 22 3538 Azliana Hisel
25 23 3355 Hanley Bahl
26 24 3219 Ali Morovitz
27 25 3525 Aubrey Anliker
28 26 3301 Brynn Venner
29 3249 Tessa Laufenberg
30 27 3540 Leona Krome
31 28 3361 Peyton Lindholm
32 3246 June Jacobson
33 29 3324 Allison Hora
34 30 3541 Avery Maes
35 3693 Kendra Mitchell
36 31 3668 Aurelia DiPadova
37 32 3433 Elouise Igou
38 33 3431 Wynn Hall
39 34 3438 Briar Smith
40 35 3597 Cydonia Roman
41 36 3537 Jayden Hines
42 37 3214 Makayla Karnopp
43 38 3215 Paige Karnopp
44 3245 Makalya Herricks
45 3470 Pearl Fretz
46 39 3323 Devan Chute
47 3690 Taylin Martin
48 40 3577 Rose Schramm
49 41 3225 Tuff wWard
50 42 3326 Leah Thayer
51 43 3270 Isabella Rueter
52 44 3298 Maci Krause
53 45 3304 Simone Wagner
54 46 3302 Lydia Venner
55 47 3300 Isabelle Tauscher
56 48 3598 Mia Smith
57 49 3496 Addison Brooks
58 50 3358 Morgan Hill
59 51 3624 Kyra Solverson
60 52 3498 Aleena Kirschbaum
10/07/2023 1:45PM

wWww.accurac
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etiming.com

Viroqua Middle

Southwestern/Benton MS

Royall

Richland Center/Ithaca

Lancaster

Hillsboro Middle School

Royall

River Valley
North Crawford
Cashton
Riverdale
Riverdale

Cuba City
Royall

Cuba City
Viroqua Middle
De Soto Middle
River Ridge
Viroqua Middle
River Ridge
Lancaster
Boscobel

River Valley
River Valley
Lancaster
Boscobel

River Valley
De Soto Middle
Cashton

River Valley
Lancaster
Cashton

Hillsboro Middle School

River Valley
Wauzeka-Steuben
Viroqua Middle

Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

School

School
School

School

School

School

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien

Royall

River Valley
Boscobel
Boscobel
Cashton

Richland Center/Ithaca
Hillsboro Middle School

Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Boscobel

Hillsboro Middle School

Cuba City

De Soto Middle
De Soto Middle
De Soto Middle
De Soto Middle
Royall

River Ridge
Lancaster

Southwestern/Benton MS

River Ridge

School
School
School
School
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 3607 Millie Dahlberg
62 53 3570 Alexis Carter
63 54 3619 Cora Droessler
64 55 3404 Ariel Knoble
65 56 3359 Faith Kipper
66 57 3362 Zoey Lindholm
67 58 3263 Destiny Crawley
68 59 3620 Avery Hahn
69 3360 Willoh Knapp
70 3369 Reagan Nemitz
71 60 3435 Lily Mathies
72 61 3427 Ivy Achenbach
73 62 3210 Brielle Childs
74 3527 Arya Claeys
75 3367 McKinnley Mumm
76 63 3261 Avari Adams
77 64 3429 Mia Campbell
78 65 3596 Serenity Johnson
79 66 3268 Faith Justman
80 67 3262 Olivia Coffey
81 68 3297 Joclyn Kolden
82 3269 Macy Mockler
83 3303 Milena Venner
84 69 3666 Lydia Ackman
85 70 3567 Frankie Bailey
86 71 3503 Raelyn Schlegel
87 3546 Caitlin Springer
88 72 3505 Pearl Skaife
89 73 3621 Sophia Husemann
90 3609 Taryn Lorenz
91 74 3327 Abigail Wright
92 3530 Hailey Fromfeld
93 3370 Camrie Nielsen
94 75 3434 Ellie Kramer
95 3266 Maci Eversoll
96 76 3402 Julia Carstens
97 77 3510 Taylor Toberman
98 3428 Bronwyn Campbell
99 78 3669 Stella Everson
100 3495 Londyn Allen
101 3271 Jaylyn Sawyer
102 3437 Brianna Perkins
103 3305 Audrey Yaktin
104 79 3409 Arial Staum
105 3531 Addison Gauger
106 80 3670 Adia Foster
107 3534 Stella Haas
108 3526 Lily Bass
109 3539 Blakely Holverson
110 3610 Kaylee Mahan
111 3673 Siri Tubbin
112 81 3405 Claudia O'Brien
113 3608 Harper Joy
114 3267 Ashlyn Hermsen
115 3265 Chrissy Droessler
116 3473 Ivy Levins
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Riverdale Elementary School
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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*x%x%x Girls'
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Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

Seneca

Riverdale
Southwestern/Benton MS
North Crawford
Lancaster

Lancaster

Cuba City
Southwestern/Benton MS
Lancaster

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Boscobel

River Valley
Lancaster

Cuba City

Prairie du Chien
Royall

Cuba City

Cuba City

De Soto Middle School
Cuba City

De Soto Middle School
Viroqua Middle School
Riverdale

River Ridge

River Valley

River Ridge
Southwestern/Benton MS
Seneca

Hillsboro Middle School
River Valley
Lancaster

Prairie du Chien

Cuba City

North Crawford

River Ridge

Prairie du Chien
Viroqua Middle School
River Ridge

Cuba City

Prairie du Chien

De Soto Middle School
North Crawford

River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
River Valley

River Valley

River Valley

Seneca

Viroqua Middle School
North Crawford

Seneca

Cuba City

Cuba City

Richland Center/Ithaca
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 7,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

River Valley

(13:25.7

Mollie Maes
Hayden Hegland
Azliana Hisel
Aubrey Anliker
Leona Krome
Avery Maes
Jayden Hines

(13:27.9

Ella Dahlen
Hannah Biermeier
Tenley Dahlen
Cydonia Roman
Mia Smith
Serenity Johnson

Lancaster

(13:38.2

Jocelyn Fecht
Claire Vesperman
Hanley Bahl
Peyton Lindholm
Morgan Hill
Faith Kipper
Zoey Lindholm

Viroqua Middle School

(13:41.8

Angela Diehl
Ardyn Pierce
Emma Kane
Aurelia DiPadova
Lydia Ackman
Stella Everson
Adia Foster

Boscobel

(13:59.6

Payten Sander
Ali Morovitz
Makayla Karnopp
Paige Karnopp
Tuff Ward
Brielle Childs

De Soto Middle School

(14:09.6

Peyton Sprosty
Brynn Venner

Maci Krause
Simone Wagner
Lydia Venner
Isabelle Tauscher
Joclyn Kolden

Middle School Team Score ****

67:08.4 0:55.8)

67:19.2 2:21.7)

68:11.0 2:12.4)

68:28.7 4:32.1)

69:58.0 1:00.2)

70:47.8 1:17.6)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
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*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

182 Riverdale (14:18.0 71:29.6 3:20.0)

9 Millie Schneider 7 2
10 Lexie Bomkamp 6 .7
40 Rose Schramm 6 14:26.8
53 Alexis Carter 6 7
70 Frankie Bailey 7 2

188 Cuba City (14:19.7 71:38.4 2:38.7)

11 Chloe Sookochoff 6 9
13 Bethany Daugherty 8 7
43 Isabella Rueter 8 .7
58 Destiny Crawley 8 15:12.5
63 Avari Adams 6 6
( 66) Faith Justman 8 9
( 67) Olivia Coffey 7 6

189 Hillsboro Middle School (14:26.9 72:14.5 4:04.2)

5 Olivia McCauley 8 0
29 Allison Hora 7 .5
39 Devan Chute 6 14:20.5
42 Leah Thayer 6 3
74 Abigail Wright 6 2

206 River Ridge (14:32.2 72:40.7 2:52.5)

16 Lindsay Burmeister 7 0
18 Eden Thornton 8 3
49 Addison Brooks 7 .5
52 Aleena Kirschbaum 7 14:53.4
71 Raelyn Schlegel 5 5
( 72) Pearl Skaife 5 0
( 77) Taylor Toberman 6 8

220 Prairie du Chien (14:37.8 73:08.7 1:16.3)

32 Elouise Igou 5 3
33 Wynn Hall 5 1
34 Briar Smith 6 .1
60 Lily Mathies 6 15:22.6
61 Ivy Achenbach 5 6
( 64) Mia Campbell 6 9
( 75) Ellie Kramer 6 4

239 Southwestern/Benton MS (14:48.6 74:03.0 4:33.8)

2 Maci Reichmann 8 5
51 Kyra Solverson 6 .5
54 Cora Droessler 6 15:00.0
59 Avery Hahn 8 7
73 Sophia Husemann 8 3
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*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

13. 299 North Crawford (16:50.4 84:11.7 8:01.2)

1 8 Ingrid Carstens 8 6
2 55 Ariel Knoble 7 .3
3 76 Julia Carstens 6 17:06.5
4 79 Arial Staum 8 5
5 81 Claudia O'Brien 6 8



